
2026 Spring WCAS Distribution Requirements
This listing reflects class information as of February 16, 2026. Please verify offerings on 
CAESAR. Direct any questions regarding fulfillment of distribution requirement credit to the 
WCAS Office of Undergraduate Studies and Advising.

Interdisciplinary Distribution Classes

*Special Note for Interdisciplinary Distribution Classes
An asterisk (*) in the list below denotes an Interdisciplinary Studies course approved for two or 
more distribution areas. A student may count such a course for distribution credit in only one 
approved area, to be determined by the student.
For complete rules regarding interdisciplinary distros see 
https://www.weinberg.northwestern.edu/undergraduate/degree/distribution-requirements/interdisciplinary.html

Area I: Natural Sciences (see note at end of lists)

ANTHRO

 275-0 Introduction to Forensic Anthropology
34089 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM 1810HI_104 Waxenbaum

 359-0 The Human Microbiome and Health
MW 09:30AM 10:50AM 1810HI_104 Staff

ASTRON

 102-0 Milky Way Galaxy
35788 1 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM ANNG21 Ulmer

 111-0 Introduction to Astrobiology
37090 1 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM TCHLR2 Wang

 220-2 Introduction to Astrophysics II: Galactic Evolution and Cosmology
36170 1 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM PLSAUD Novak

BIOL_SCI

 103-0 Diversity of Life
34175 20 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM PLSAUD Galbreath

 150-0 Human Genetics
34383 1 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHL221 Roca

 201-0 Molecular Biology
34370 1 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM TCHAUD Brace
34371 2 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHAUD Truchan

 239-0 Fundamentals of Biological Mechanisms
34400 1 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM TCHM152 Brickner *I

 301-0 Principles of Biochemistry
34176 1 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHLR2 Meade
34177 2 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM FSK217 Pinkett

 307-0 Brain Structure, Function, and Evolution
34384 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM TCHM164 Hodgson

 310-0 Human Physiology
34180 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM TCHM164 Hodgson

 333-0 Plant-Animal Interactions
34184 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM TCHA110 Smith

 340-0 Agroecosystems: The Ecology of Food Production
38767 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM UNV101 Smith

 377-0 The Human Microbiome
34187 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM TCHM120 Truchan

 393-0 Human Genomics
34381 1 TTh 03:00PM 04:30PM ASSIGNED Holmgren

CHEM

 132-0 Fundamentals of Chemistry II
36552 01 MWTh 10:00AM 10:50AM TCHLR3 Berns

Th 07:00PM 09:00PM MIDTERM Berns
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM MIDTERM Berns

36553 02 MWTh 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHLR3 Nemr
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM MIDTERM Nemr
Th 07:00PM 09:00PM MIDTERM Nemr

 201-0 Chemistry of Nature and Culture
34524 01 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM ANNG32 Bethel

 215-1 Organic Chemistry I
34947 01 MTW 10:00AM 10:50AM TCHLR2 Dichtel

Th 07:00PM 09:00PM MIDTERM Dichtel
T 07:00PM 09:00PM MIDTERM Dichtel
T 07:00PM 09:00PM MIDTERM Dichtel

 215-3 Organic Chemistry III
34969 01 MTWTh 09:00AM 09:50AM TCHLR2 Silverman

 217-3 Accelerated Organic Chemistry III
34525 01 MTWTh 09:00AM 09:50AM TCHLR5 Thomson

CIV_ENV

 203-0 Earth in the Anthropocene
37353 1 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM TCHLR2 Blair

EARTH

 170-0 Earth, the Biosphere, and our Environment
38732 01 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM TCHLR2 Osburn

 180-0 Fantasy Worlds – How to Build Your Own Planet
33386 01 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM TCHM152 Mulyukova

 210-0 Earth Systems Science and Climate Change
33390 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM TCHL361 Bush

 213-0 Decision-Making in the Anthropocene
33383 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM PLSAUD Beddows

 214-0 Physical Earth Science
33326 01 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM TCHF285 Jacobson

 340-0 Physics of Weather & Climate
33385 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM TCHF285 Horton

LING

 250-0 Sound Patterns in Human Language
33406 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM FSK217 Cole

 350-0 Fundamentals of Laboratory Phonology
33411 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM TCHF280 Goldrick

**MATH

* 327-0 Mechanics for Mathematicians
32954 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM LNT102 Sussman

NEUROSCI

 102-0 College and the Brain
34498 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM SWT107 Flores

 206-0 Systems and Behavioral Neuroscience
34495 24 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM TCHL211 Liu

PHYSICS

 125-3 General Physics for ISP
35868 1 MWThF 10:00AM 10:50AM TCHL221 Odom

 130-3 College Physics
35870 01 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM TCHL211 Barragán
35872 02 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM TCHL211 Smutko

 135-1 General Physics
37026 01 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM TCHL211 Ratliff

 135-3 General Physics
35883 01 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM TCHL211 Brown
37029 02 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHL211 Brown

 140-3 Fundamentals of Physics
36169 01 MWThF 10:00AM 10:50AM TCHF281 Zu *D

 239-0 Foundations of Modern Physics
36167 1 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM TCHM128 Koch

PSYCH

* 374-0 Human Memory
38260 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM LCY106 Paller

* 378-0 Images of Cognition
38253 1 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM PKS224 Reber

Area II: Formal Studies (see note at end of lists)

BIOL_SCI

 337-0 Biostatistics
34379 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM 2122SH_250 Davis

COMP_SCI

 110-0 Introduction to Computer Programming
36583 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM ANNG21 Kuzmanovic

 111-0 Fundamentals of Computer Programming
34612 1 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM TCHAUD Owsley

 150-0 Fundamentals of Computer Programming 1.5
36244 1 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM FSK217 Geisler

EARTH

 211-0 Data Analysis in Earth and Environmental Sciences
33389 1 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM TCHF285 Zhang

GEN_MUS

 253-0 Introduction to Music Theory II
31961 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM RCMA1172 Tanaka *I

LING

 270-0 Meaning
33405 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM LUTKIN Clark

https://www.weinberg.northwestern.edu/undergraduate/degree/distribution-requirements/interdisciplinary.html


**MATH

 100-0 Quantitative Reasoning
32956 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM LNT102 Zaslow

 202-0 Finite Mathematics
32855 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM TCHA110 Tamarkin

 211-0 Short Course in Calculus
32857 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM TCHA110 Tamarkin

 218-2 Single-Variable Calculus with Precalculus
32961 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM ANNG15 Smith

T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Smith
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Smith

 218-3 Single-Variable Calculus with Precalculus
32964 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM TCHLR4 Lin

T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Lin
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Lin

32967 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM TCHLG52 Laboska
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Laboska
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Laboska

 220-2 Single-Variable Integral Calculus
32970 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM TCHA110 Ng

T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Ng
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Ng

32971 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHM152 Ng
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Ng
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Ng

32972 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM 2122SH_250 Dilsavor
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Dilsavor
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Dilsavor

 226-0 Sequences and Series
32979 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM 2122SH_250 Zshornack

 228-1 Multivariable Differential Calculus for Engineering
32982 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM FSL2407 Bishop

T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Bishop
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Bishop

32983 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM PLSAUD Klyuev
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Klyuev
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Klyuev

32984 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM PLSAUD Klyuev
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Klyuev
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Klyuev

 228-2 Multivariable Integral Calculus for Engineering
M 06:20PM 08:50PM MIDTERM Staff
MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHLR4 Staff
M 06:20PM 08:50PM MIDTERM Staff
MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM TCHLR2 Staff

 230-1 Multivariable Differential Calculus
32999 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM TCHL251 Dubova

T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Dubova
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Dubova

33000 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHL251 Dubova
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Dubova
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Dubova

33002 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM FSL1441 Oltman
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Oltman
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Oltman

 230-2 Multivariable Integral Calculus
33010 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM TCHM345 Li

T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Li
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Li

33013 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM TCHM345 Li
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Li
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Li

 235-0 Series and Multiple Integrals
33018 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHL361 Schrader *D

 240-0 Linear Algebra
32927 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM LNT105 Burslem
32930 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHM164 Opie
32933 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM FSL2407 Liu

 250-0 Elementary Differential Equations
32859 31 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM LNT104 Zykoski

 281-3 Accelerated Mathematics for ISP: First Year
32867 51 MTWF 11:00AM 11:50AM LNT107 Mapes

 285-3 Accelerated Mathematics for MMSS
32869 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM LNT107 Laboska

 290-3 MENU: Linear Algebra and Multivariable Calculus
32861 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM LNT107 Griffin

T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Griffin
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Griffin

32864 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM TCHL361 Nahvi
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Nahvi
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Nahvi

 291-3 MENU: Intensive Linear Algebra and Multivariable Calculus
32940 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM LNT105 Nastasescu

 300-0 Foundations of Higher Mathematics
32875 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM PKS224 Jaffe
32878 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM TCHL361 Nahvi

 308-0 Graph Theory
32945 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM LNT105 Jaffe
32948 73 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM LNT102 Burslem

 310-3 Probability and Stochastic Processes
32889 31 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM LNT105 Kushnirsky

T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Kushnirsky
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Kushnirsky

32892 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM LNT105 Kushnirsky
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Kushnirsky
T 06:20PM 07:50PM MIDTERM Kushnirsky

 320-1 Real Analysis
32881 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM LNT107 Szekelyhidi

 320-3 Real Analysis
32884 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM LNT104 Du

 321-3 MENU: Real Analysis
32936 71 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM LNT103 Brown

 325-0 Complex Analysis
32872 51 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM LNT104 Smith

* 327-0 Mechanics for Mathematicians
32954 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM LNT102 Sussman

 330-3 Abstract Algebra
32900 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM FSL2407 Bishop

 331-3 MENU: Abstract Algebra
32902 41 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM LNT102 Smith

 334-0 Linear Algebra: Second Course
38827 91 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM LNT105 Francis

 336-2 Introduction to the Theory of Numbers
32897 61 MWF 12:00PM 12:50PM LNT104 Greicius

 340-0 Geometry
32887 31 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM LNT107 Griffin

 344-2 Introduction to Topology
32952 31 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM LNT101 Yuan

 368-0 Introduction to Optimization
32938 81 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM LNT105 Weinkove

 386-2 Econometrics for MMSS
32904 61 MWF 09:30AM 10:50AM CLRKB01 Canay

PHIL

 250-0 Elementary Logic II
32361 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2380 Ebels Duggan *I

POLI_SCI

 210-0 Introduction to Empirical Methods in Political Science
37554 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV102 Diaz

 312-0 Statistical Research Methods
37534 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM ANNG15 Seawright

PSYCH

 201-0 Statistical Methods in Psychology
38098 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM SWT107 Smith

 301-0 Research Methods in Psychology
38100 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM FSL2107 Miller
38101 21 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM PKS215 Mesghina
38102 22 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM TCHL170 Castillo Silva
38103 23 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM TCHM120 Jiang

 333-0 Psychology of Thinking
38109 1 TTh 05:00PM 06:20PM ANNG30 Rips

SPANISH

 281-0 Spanish Phonetics and Phonology
34471 1 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM LCY318 Millikin *D

STAT

 201-0 Introduction to Programming for Data Science
33489 20 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM HRS107 Behera

 202-0 Introduction to Statistics and Data Science
33448 20 MWF 09:00AM 09:50AM HRS107 Kuyper

 210-0 Introduction to Probability and Statistics
33449 20 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM TCHLR3 Sinitsyn

 228-0 Series and Multiple Integrals
33016 20 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHL361 Schrader

 301-3 Data Science 3 with R
33475 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM HRSL07 Kuyper *D
33476 21 MW 05:30PM 06:50PM HRSL07 Ye *D

 302-0 Data Visualization
33456 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM UNV122 Ye *D

 303-3 Data Science 3 with Python
33479 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM SWT107 Besler *D
33480 21 MW 05:30PM 06:50PM SWT107 Behera *D
33481 22 TTh 05:00PM 06:20PM HRS107 Besler *D

 304-0 Introduction to Data Structures and Algorithms
33486 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM TCHLG52 Ding

 320-2 Statistical Theory & Methods 2
33457 22 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM HRSL07 Jiang

 320-3 Statistical Theory & Methods 3
33474 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM FSK217 Kuyper

 332-0 Statistics for Life Sciences
33477 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM TCHL150 Jiang *I

 351-0 Design and Analysis of Experiments
33458 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM UNV122 Krishna

 362-0 Advanced Machine Learning for Data Science
33485 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM HRS107 Besler

Area III: Social and Behavioral Sciences

AFST

 360-SA Culture, Language, and Identity in South Africa
32310 10 TBA TBA TBA TBA DeBord *D



ANTHRO

 211-0 Culture & Society
33987 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM HRS107 Winegar

 221-0 Social and Health Inequalities
34076 1 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM KRG2415 McDade

 242-0 Porous Borders? Geography, Power and Techniques of Movement
34083 1 MW 05:00PM 06:20PM KRG2319 Yildiz

 324-0 Archaeological Survey Methods
34075 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM 1810HI_B07 Hauser

 342-0 Anthropology of Education
34093 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2440 Warriner

 358-0 Primate Behavior and Ecology
Th 01:00PM 03:50PM 1810HI_B07 Staff

 382-0 Political Ecology
34085 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM PKS212 Rosenzweig

 389-0 Ethnographic Methods and Analysis
33996 1 W 02:00PM 04:50PM HRSL06 Miyazaki

ASIAN_AM

 203-0 Topics in Asian American Social and Cultural Analysis
37575 1 TTh 05:00PM 06:20PM KRG2410 Cho
37576 2 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2415 Yeh

 225-0 Asian American Communities
37574 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2410 Cho

 303-0 Advanced Topics in Social and Cultural Analysis
37577 1 W 02:00PM 04:50PM TCHF281 Cho

 360-0 Advanced Topics in Sexuality, Gender, and Race
38713 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV101 San Diego

 370-0 Advanced Topics in Diaspora
37568 2 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM UNV118 San Diego

BLK_ST

 236-0 Introduction to Black Studies
33822 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM HRSL28 Crutchfield

 250-0 Race, Class and Gender
33853 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2435 Larcher

BUS_INST

 303-0 Leadership in Organizations
31682 20 M 08:00AM 10:50AM FSL2107 Jolly
31683 21 M 02:00PM 04:50PM FSL1421 Onyeador

CFS

 387-0 Field Studies in the Environment & Sustainability
33038 1 T 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Ibrahim Puri *D

 391-0 Field Studies in Social Justice
33033 1 Th 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Silins *D

 392-0 Field Studies in Public Health
33036 20 M 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Ibrahim Puri *D

* 393-0 Field Studies in the Modern Workplace
33040 1 T 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Shadle *D
33041 2 W 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Branch *D

 394-0 Legal Field Studies
33039 1 T 05:00PM 07:00PM HRSL06 Silins *D

 395-0 Business Field Studies
33042 1 M 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Wieda *D
33043 2 T 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Wieda *D
33044 3 W 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Wieda *D

 397-0 Field Studies in Civic Engagement
33034 20 M 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Silins *D

COG_SCI

 211-0 Learning, Representation & Reasoning
32636 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM TCHM345 Gentner

CSD

 342-0 Language and Cognition in Atypical Development
33587 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM FSL1441 Losh

ECON

 201-0 Introduction to Macroeconomics
36760 20 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM TCHLR3 Jin

 202-0 Introduction to Microeconomics
34769 20 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM HRS107 Hornsten
36762 40 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM HRS107 Sotis

 310-1 Microeconomics
34848 20 MW 04:00PM 05:20PM HRS107 Schulz

 311-0 Macroeconomics
34873 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM TCHLR2 Christiano

ENVR_POL

 212-0 Environment and Society
38318 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM LUTKIN Ewert

 337-0 Hazard, Disaster and Society
32616 1 T 09:00AM 11:50AM KRG3410 Hoominfar

 384-0 Political Ecology
36496 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM PKS212 Rosenzweig

GBL_HLTH

 201-0 Introduction to Global Health
32604 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV122 Au

 221-0 Beyond Porn: Sexuality, Health and Pleasure
32617 1 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM HRS107 Sullivan

 222-0 The Social Determinants of Health
32612 2 Th 09:00AM 11:50AM KRG2420 Hoominfar

 315-SA Public Health in South Africa
32609 10 TBA TBA TBA TBA DeBord *D

 316-SA Development Perspectives on Health in South Africa Through Community Enga
32610 10 TBA TBA TBA TBA DeBord *D

 318-0 Community-based Participatory Research Course
32614 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV418 Reyes

* 321-0 War and Public Health
32611 1 Th 02:00PM 04:50PM PKS212 Locke

 337-0 Hazard, Disaster and Society
32615 1 T 09:00AM 11:50AM KRG3410 Hoominfar

GNDR_ST

 221-0 Beyond Porn: Sexuality, Health and Pleasure
34886 20 MWF 03:00PM 03:50PM HRS107 Sullivan

 331-0 Sociology of Gender and Sexuality
36885 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV412 Griffith
38329 21 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2415 Ewert

 332-0 Gender, Sexuality, and Health
34874 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2420 Partridge
36886 21 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM CLRKB03 Epstein

 371-0 Gender, Sexuality, and Popular Culture
38331 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM FSL2378 Sottile

HISTORY

 260-2 History of Modern Latin America
36110 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2380 Gillingham *I

 353-0 History of Capitalism, 1500-1850
36986 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2380 Bates

 367-0 History of Mexico
36904 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM HRSL06 Gillingham

HUM

 370-3 Special Topics in the Humanities
34719 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM CLRKB03 Epstein

IEMS

 365-0 Analytics for Social Good
37622 1 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM TCHM120 Sinclair *I

INTL_ST

 290-0 Topics in International Studies
36486 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM ANNG32 Kelly

ISEN

 210-0 Introduction to Sustainability: Challenges and Solutions
34503 20 TTh 01:30PM 03:00PM TCHAUD Singh

LATINO

 320-0 Coming of Age in Latinx Studies: Growing Up and Growing Old
33986 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM PKS224 Rua

* 392-0 Topics in Latina and Latino Social and Political Issues
38061 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM PKS215 Mendoza
38386 2 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM LIB3322 Farias

LEGAL_ST

 207-0 Legal Studies Research Methods
37586 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV122 Yeh

 308-0 Sociology of Law
38319 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV102 Nelson

 310-0 Moral Panics
38054 2 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM TCHM177 Barefoot

LING

 312-0 Experimental Sociolinguistics
33413 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM HRSL28 D'Onofrio

MENA

 290-3 Introductory Topics in Middle East and North African Studies
32493 1 MW 05:00PM 06:20PM KRG2319 Yildiz

MMSS

 211-3 Social Science Theories & Meth-First Yr
38090 1 MWF 02:00PM 03:20PM CLRKB03 Golub



POLI_SCI

 220-0 American Government and Politics
37372 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV122 Tillery

 230-0 Introduction to Law in the Political Arena
37379 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV102 Burch

 240-0 Introduction to International Relations
37384 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM HRSL07 Bellezza

 323-0 Public Opinion and Voting Behavior
37390 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM SCT201 Naunov

 324-0 Political Parties and Elections
37391 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM UNV121 Pryor

 329-0 U.S. Environmental Politics
37399 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2380 Thom

 353-0 Politics of Latin America
37393 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM HRSL07 Gibson

 358-SA Contemporary South Africa: A Political Economy/Policy Perspective
37553 10 TBA TBA TBA TBA DeBord *D

 359-0 Politics of Africa
37398 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM PKS223 Denna

 369-0 Politics of Post-Soviet Russia and Ukraine
37542 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM FSL1421 Gans-Morse

 377-0 Drugs and Politics
37547 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM ANNG15 Arjona

 383-0 War and Change in International Politics
37559 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM PKS214 Reno

 385-0 Negotiation and Conflict Resolution
37561 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2435 Gilbert

 389-0 Understanding Genocide
38719 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM PKS223 Rice

PSYCH

 110-0 Introduction to Psychology
38097 21 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM TCHAUD Engeln

 213-0 Social Psychology
38099 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM SWT107 Bodenhausen

 215-0 Psychology of Personality
38104 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM ANNG15 Mesghina

 228-0 Cognitive Psychology
38106 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM SWT107 Broaders

 244-0 Developmental Psychology
38105 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM SWT107 Broaders

 248-0 Health Psychology
38263 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM SWT107 Chen

* 249-0 Buddhist Psychology
38265 1 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM LUTKIN Grabowecky

 303-0 Psychopathology
38107 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM ANNG21 Engeln

 317-0 The Holocaust: Psychological Themes & Perspectives
38268 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM ANNG30 Gorvine

 333-0 Psychology of Thinking
38109 1 TTh 05:00PM 06:20PM ANNG30 Rips

 341-0 Positive Psychology: The Science of Well-Being
38266 1 T 03:30PM 06:20PM ANNG01 Gardner

 344-0 Cultural Psychology
38259 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM SWT107 Fryberg

 367-0 Child Psychopathology
38261 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM ANNG30 Gorvine

* 374-0 Human Memory
38260 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM LCY106 Paller

* 378-0 Images of Cognition
38253 1 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM PKS224 Reber

SESP

 342-0 Anthropology of Education
34092 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2440 Warriner

SOCIOL

 110-0 Introduction to Sociology
34534 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM FSK217 Schieber

 208-0 Race and Society
34716 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM CLRKB01 Stewart

 212-0 Environment and Society
34714 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM LUTKIN Ewert

 227-0 Legal Studies Research Methods
38645 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV122 Yeh

 302-0 Sociology of Organizations
36296 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM HRSL07 Schieber

 318-0 Sociology of Law
34538 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV102 Nelson

 356-0 Sociology of Gender
36298 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2415 Ewert

 376-0 Topics in Sociological Analysis
34540 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM CLRKB01 Rattan
34542 21 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM CLRKB03 Epstein
36299 22 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2415 Chen
38340 23 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV412 Griffith

 392-0 Seminars
36318 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2440 Peters
36319 21 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2430 Yndestad

Area IV: Historical Studies

ART_HIST

 240-0 Introduction to Asian Art
33277 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM HRSL07 Sharma

 260-0 Introduction to Contemporary Art
33314 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM BLKAUD Byrd

 301-0 Topics in Art, Revolution and Empire
33324 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2380 Kiaer

 317-0 Monsters, Art, and Civilization
38644 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2343 Gunter

 370-1 Architecture & Landscapes, 1750–1890
33282 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2415 Kennedy

 378-0 The Global City
33283 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2435 Escobar

 388-0 Special Topics in the Art of the Middle East and North Africa
38317 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2335 Topcuoglu

ASIAN_AM

 304-0 Asian American Women's History
37573 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV121 Yuh

 370-0 Advanced Topics in Diaspora
37568 2 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM UNV118 San Diego

BLK_ST

 212-2 Introduction to African American History: Emancipation to Civil Rights Mo
33844 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM HRSL28 Crutchfield *D

CFS

* 393-0 Field Studies in the Modern Workplace
33040 1 T 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Shadle *D
33041 2 W 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA Branch *D

CLASSICS

* 211-0 Greek History and Culture: From Homer to Alexander the Great
32327 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM LUTKIN Eisen

* 310-0 Archaeology of the Ancient Mediterranean
32337 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2343 Terpstra

 330-0 Ancient Economy
32334 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2325 Terpstra

* 380-0 Classical Reception Studies
32341 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG4364 Campos-Muñoz

COMM_ST

 324-1 Rhetoric of U.S. Women's Rights, Colonial to 1920
33738 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM ANNG01 Ray

GNDR_ST

 321-0 Gender, Sexuality, and History
34870 20 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM CLRKB03 Liu
36884 21 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2343 Partridge
38755 22 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM UNV122 Masur
38789 23 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM ANNG28 Cushman

 324-0 US Gay and Lesbian History
34860 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM HRS107 Fenrich



HISTORY

 200-0 New Introductory Courses in History
32733 28 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM HRS107 Orsi
36065 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV101 Harris
36068 24 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV101 Carroll
36070 26 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM HRSL06 Valiulla
37002 22 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2380 Belew

 212-2 Introduction to African American History: Emancipation to Civil Rights Mo
33848 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM HRSL28 Crutchfield *D

 221-0 Famous American Trials
36128 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM HRS107 Grisinger

 250-1 Global History: Early Modern to Modern Transition
37006 20 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM HRS107 Bowen

 252-0 Global History of Refugees
36116 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV101 Stokes

 255-3 Modern Africa
36890 20 MWF 02:00PM 02:50PM KRG2415 Hanretta

 260-2 History of Modern Latin America
36110 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2380 Gillingham *I

 264-0 The Age of Revolutions, 1775-1848
36140 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM FSK217 Bates

 284-2 Early Modern Japan
36064 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM HRSL28 Stanley

 292-0 Introduction to Topics in History
36122 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM LCY110 Bowen
38094 22 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2343 Hilel
38095 24 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2420 Hilel
38096 26 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2410 Pinhas
38829 28 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV118 White
38830 30 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM UNV112 White

 300-0 New Lectures in History
36089 22 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM HRSL06 Shyovitz
37004 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM HRSL06 Koul

 303-2 American Women's History, since 1865
35015 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM UNV122 Masur

 304-0 Asian American Women's History
36062 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV121 Yuh

 321-0 The Vietnam Wars
36091 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM UNV101 Allen

 324-0 US Gay and Lesbian History
36894 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM HRS107 Fenrich

 340-0 Gender, War, and Revolution in the 20th Century
36093 20 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM CLRKB03 Liu

 343-0 Modern Italy
35039 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM HRSL06 Muir

 349-0 The Holocaust
36898 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM UNV101 Staff

 353-0 History of Capitalism, 1500-1850
36986 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2380 Bates

 362-3 Britain since 1900:  The Decline and Fall of Empire
36902 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV102 Swenson

 366-0 Latin America in the Independence Era: American Indians and Nations
36903 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM HRSL06 Ramirez

 367-0 History of Mexico
36904 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM HRSL06 Gillingham

 381-2 Modern China: The Twentieth Century
35054 20 MWF 11:00AM 11:50AM LCY301 Macauley

 393-0 Approaches to History
36095 22 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM ANNG28 Cushman
36096 24 MW 10:00AM 11:20AM HRSL05 Aguilar
37005 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM HRSL05 Hanretta
38640 26 MW 04:00PM 05:20PM LCY305 Carroll

 395-0 Research Seminar
35060 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM HRSL28 Allen
35062 22 MW 04:00PM 05:20PM LCY305 Carroll
35064 24 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM LCY213 Valiulla
36908 26 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM TCHM166 León Báez

HUM

 310-4 Global Humanities Lab
32613 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2325 Rodriguez *D

 317-0 Monsters, Art, and Civilization
38641 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2343 Gunter

JWSH_ST

 280-4 Topics in Israel Studies
33577 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2343 Hilel
33578 2 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2420 Hilel
33579 3 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2410 Pinhas

LEGAL_ST

 221-0 Famous American Trials
37011 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM HRS107 Grisinger

MENA

 290-4 Introductory Topics in Middle East and North African Studies
38350 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2343 Hilel
38351 2 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2420 Hilel
38353 3 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2410 Pinhas

RELIGION

 265-0 American Religious History from World War II to the Present
32746 28 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM HRS107 Orsi

RTVF

 310-0 Television History
32774 20 T 10:00AM 12:50PM AMS109 Spigel

Area V: Values

ANTHRO

 255-0 Contemporary African Worlds
34072 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM 1810HI_104 Benton

 351-0 Hope and Futurity
33995 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM PKS224 Miyazaki

CLASSICS

* 211-0 Greek History and Culture: From Homer to Alexander the Great
32327 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM LUTKIN Eisen

 370-0 Greek and Roman Religion
32338 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2339 Eisen

ENGLISH

* 388-0 Studies in Literature and Ethics
37959 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM PKS215 Schwartz

GBL_HLTH

 302-0 Global Bioethics
32605 1 T 03:00PM 05:50PM PKS212 Reyes

* 321-0 War and Public Health
32611 1 Th 02:00PM 04:50PM PKS212 Locke

GERMAN

* 232-0 The Theme of Faust Through the Ages
36501 20 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM FSK114 Fenves

GNDR_ST

 354-0 Critical Trans Studies
38712 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG3410 Kean *I

ISEN

 375-0 Issues in Environmental Philosophy
32479 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM ANNG31 Elling

JWSH_ST

 339-0 Topics in Judaism
32685 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV318 Wimpfheimer
32686 2 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM UNV318 Wimpfheimer

LATINO

* 392-0 Topics in Latina and Latino Social and Political Issues
38061 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM PKS215 Mendoza
38386 2 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM LIB3322 Farias

LEGAL_ST

 308-0 Sociology of Law
38319 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV102 Nelson

PHIL

 210-3 History of Philosophy - Early Modern
32354 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM FSL1441 Reed

 259-0 Introduction to Metaphysics
32475 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2410 Ebels Duggan

 261-0 Introduction to Political Philosophy
32362 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2415 Brixel

 262-0 Ethical Problems and Public Issues
32459 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM LUTKIN Horne

 269-0 Bioethics
32472 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM LUTKIN Horne

 273-1 The Brady Scholars Program: The Moral Life
38599 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM ANNG30 Tam *D

 375-0 Issues in Environmental Philosophy
32478 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM ANNG31 Elling

POLI_SCI

 303-0 Modernity and Its Discontents
37389 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM SCT201 McChesney

 347-0 Ethics in International Relations
37533 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV101 Alter *D

PSYCH

* 249-0 Buddhist Psychology
38265 1 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM LUTKIN Grabowecky

RELIGION

 240-0 Introduction to Christianity
32679 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2335 Kieckhefer

 270-0 Introduction to Theology
32759 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM SHEPB08B09 Helmer

 309-0 Topics in Hinduism
32680 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV318 McClish

 318-0 Topics in East Asian Religions
32732 21 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2335 Terrone

 339-0 Topics in Judaism
32683 21 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV318 Wimpfheimer
32684 22 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM UNV318 Wimpfheimer

 345-0 Idea of Sainthood in Christianity
32687 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM LIB4670 Ivanov

 379-0 Topics in Comparative Religion
32681 24 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM PKS212 Kieckhefer *D
32682 25 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2339 Eisen



SOCIOL

 318-0 Sociology of Law
34538 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV102 Nelson

Area VI: Literature and Fine Arts

ART

 372-0 Seminar
33258 1 T 05:00PM 07:50PM KRG2440 Relyea
33259 2 T 09:00AM 11:50AM KRG2420 Neff

ART_HIST

 240-0 Introduction to Asian Art
33277 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM HRSL07 Sharma

 260-0 Introduction to Contemporary Art
33314 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM BLKAUD Byrd

 301-0 Topics in Art, Revolution and Empire
33324 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2380 Kiaer

 317-0 Monsters, Art, and Civilization
38644 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2343 Gunter

 370-1 Architecture & Landscapes, 1750–1890
33282 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2415 Kennedy

 378-0 The Global City
33283 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2435 Escobar

 388-0 Special Topics in the Art of the Middle East and North Africa
38317 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2335 Topcuoglu

 395-0 Museums
34071 1 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM BLK214 Berzock

ASIAN_AM

 275-0 Introduction to Asian American Literature
37950 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV122 Huang

 376-0 Advanced Topics in Literature and Culture
34162 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM LCY314 We

ASIAN_LC

 200-0 Introductory Topics in Chinese Literature and Culture
34166 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2410 Zamperini
34167 21 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2410 Zamperini

 205-0 Modern Chinese Popular Culture II
38721 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM LCY214 Wang

 224-0 Introduction to Japanese Film, Media, and Visual Culture
TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2435 Staff

 240-0 Introductory Topics in Korean Literature and Culture
34168 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM PKS212 We

 265-0 South Asian Cinemas
34170 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2425 Majchrowicz

 290-0 Introductory Topics in Asian Languages and Cultures
34144 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM PKS212 Terrone
34145 21 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM PKS212 Samdrup

 300-0 Advanced Topics in Chinese Literature and Culture
38726 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM LCY214 Wang

 340-0 Advanced Topics in Korean Literature and Culture
34169 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM LCY314 We

 370-0 Literary Cultures in South Asia
34171 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM LIB3370 Boyk

BLK_ST

 210-0 Introduction to African American Literature
37912 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV122 Mann

 236-0 Introduction to Black Studies
33822 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM HRSL28 Crutchfield

 331-0 The African American Novel
33823 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2435 Spigner

 380-0 Topics in African-American Studies
38068 21 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM WTZ230 Brooks

CFS

 398-0 Field Studies in Humanities
33035 20 T 06:30PM 08:30PM TBA McCabe *D

CLASSICS

* 211-0 Greek History and Culture: From Homer to Alexander the Great
32327 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM LUTKIN Eisen

 245-0 Classics and the Cinema
32336 1 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2435 Campos-Muñoz

* 310-0 Archaeology of the Ancient Mediterranean
32337 1 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2343 Terpstra

* 380-0 Classical Reception Studies
32341 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG4364 Campos-Muñoz

COMP_LIT

 201-0 Reading World Literature
38804 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV412 Johnson

 202-0 Interpreting Culture
34402 1 MW 12:00PM 12:50PM LCY301 Gomes da Silva
36497 20 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM FSK114 Fenves
38765 31 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM PKS223 Cavanagh

 211-0 Readings in Genre
38759 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2435 Gurianova

 270-0 Literatures in Translation
36507 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2319 Oportus

 301-0 Studies in World Literature
36503 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2380 Mehandru

 305-0 Studies in Film, Media, and Visual Culture
38758 1 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM LIB3370 Boucetta

ENGLISH

 200-0 Literary Histories
37965 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2339 Wall
37966 21 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV018 Vieytez

 213-0 Introduction to Fiction
37920 01 MW 01:00PM 01:50PM ANNG15 Law

 266-0 Introduction to African American Literature
37964 01 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV122 Mann

 275-0 Introduction to Asian American Literature
37949 01 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV122 Huang

 281-0 Topics in Postcolonial & Comparative Literatures
37947 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM UNV418 Ponnuchamy

 285-0 Topics in Literature and Culture
38776 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM PKS223 Syvertsen

 300-0 Seminar in Reading and Interpretation
37921 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM LCY110 Froula
37922 21 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM LIB4670 Nadiminti

 312-0 Studies in Drama
37923 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM WTZ240 Manning
37924 21 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2430 Masten

 313-0 Studies in Fiction
37925 20 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2319 Jackson
37926 21 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM PKS223 Comerford

 324-0 Studies in Medieval Literature
37927 20 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM HRSL28 Newman

 331-0 Renaissance Poetry
37928 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM PKS215 Schwartz

 340-0 Studies in 18th-Century Literature
37929 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM PKS215 Comerford

 357-0 19th-Century British Fiction
37930 20 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2420 Godfrey

 366-0 Studies in African American Literature
37931 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2343 Mann

 368-0 Studies in 20th- and 21st-Century Literature
37932 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM PKS215 Froula
37933 21 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM PKS215 Chaskin

 369-0 Studies in African Literature
37934 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2339 Mwangi

 374-0 Studies in Native American and Indigenous Literatures
37957 20 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2343 Taito

 381-0 Literature & Medicine
37963 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2319 Nadiminti

 386-0 Studies in Literature and Film
37935 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM LCY214 Hansen
37936 21 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2325 Godfrey

* 388-0 Studies in Literature and Ethics
37959 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM PKS215 Schwartz

 397-0 Research Seminar for Literature Majors
37946 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV112 Stern

FRENCH

 271-0 Introducing the Novel
36864 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2425 Essono Tsimi

 367-0 Transnational Francophone Studies
38775 20 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM UNV312 Qader

 375-0 French Film
34787 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM LCY214 Durham

GEN_MUS

 170-0 Introduction to Music
30885 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM RCMA1164 Rodriguez
30886 2 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM RCMA1172 Miller
31357 3 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM RCMA1164 Fan

 175-0 Selected Topics in Music Literature for Non-Majors
30887 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM RCMA1164 Chavez Roncal
31957 2 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM RCMA1176 Foley
31958 3 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM RCMA1180 Kaveler

GERMAN

* 232-0 The Theme of Faust Through the Ages
36501 20 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM FSK114 Fenves

 245-0 Special Topics in German Literature and Culture
36879 20 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM KRG2343 Zeller

 246-0 Special Topics in German Literature and Culture
34968 3 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2430 DeSocio

 335-0 "Minority" Voices in Germany
34971 20 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG3354 Parkinson

GNDR_ST

 231-0 Gender, Sexuality, and Representation
36881 20 MW 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2410 Zamperini
36882 21 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2410 Zamperini

 362-0 Gender, Sexuality, and Drama
34876 20 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2430 Masten

 374-0 Gender, Sexuality, and Digital Technologies
36887 20 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2435 Enteen

HEBREW

 216-0 Hebrew III: Topics in Hebrew Literature
37644 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2331 Ehrlich

 316-0 Hebrew IV: Advanced Topics in Hebrew Literature
37645 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG4531 Tzuker Seltzer



HUM

 317-0 Monsters, Art, and Civilization
38641 20 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2343 Gunter

 325-6 Humanities in the Digital Age
TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM FSK114 Staff *I

 370-6 Special Topics in the Humanities
36505 21 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2380 Mehandru
38083 20 TTh 10:00AM 11:20AM WTZ240 Lee
38315 22 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2430 Sanchez

ITALIAN

 251-0 Introduction to Italian Cinema
38339 20 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2343 Torlasco

JWSH_ST

 279-0 Modern Jewish Literature
33575 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2335 Ehrlich

LATIN

 310-0 Readings in Latin Literature
32326 2 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG4364 Tataranni

LATINO

 203-0 Expressive Cultures
38060 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM PKS224 Rua

 230-0 Grrrls Our Mothers Warned Us About: Introduction to Latine Feminist Sexua
38062 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM PKS213 Silvestre

 393-0 Topics in Latina and Latino Text and Representation
38059 4 W 02:00PM 04:50PM KRG2420 Mendoza
38760 5 MW 11:00AM 12:50PM WTZSTRUB Godinez

MENA

 290-6 Introductory Topics in Middle East and North African Studies
33571 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2335 Topcuoglu
38349 2 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2335 Ehrlich
38832 3 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM UNV412 Johnson

 390-6 Advanced Topics in Middle East & North African Studies
38354 1 TTh 03:30PM 04:50PM LIB3370 Boucetta

MUSIC

 216-0 Music in the Present
30925 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM REGMCR Naroditskaya
30926 2 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM REGMCR Naroditskaya

PERF_ST

 103-0 Analysis and Performance of Text
38069 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM TCHL168 Landez

 225-0 Black Music Studies
38087 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM WTZ230 Brooks

 305-0 Performance Theory
38084 1 TTh 10:00AM 11:20AM WTZ240 Lee

PORT

 210-0 Icons, Legends, and Myths in Brazil
34463 1 MW 12:00PM 12:50PM LCY301 Gomes da Silva

 396-0 Topics in Lusophone Cultures
34467 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2430 Cook

RELIGION

 278-0 Religion and the Arts
38762 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2435 Gurianova

RTVF

 312-2 History of Film II
32775 20 MW 10:00AM 11:50AM AMSAUD Rossi

 322-0 Radio/Television/Film Genre
32778 20 T 01:00PM 02:50PM AMSAUD Rogers

Th 01:00PM 02:50PM AMS109 Rogers

SLAVIC

 211-1 20th-Century Russian Literature
36511 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM PKS223 Cavanagh

 255-0 Slavic Civilizations
35738 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM KRG2415 Oddo

 278-1 Visual Art in the Context of Russian Culture
35744 1 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2435 Gurianova

 310-0 Tolstoy
35739 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM CLRKB03 Morson

 392-0 East European Literature and Visual Arts
35746 1 Th 03:30PM 06:20PM KRG2430 Kerlova

 396-0 Topics in Literature and Arts
36515 1 T 03:30PM 06:20PM KRG3410 Cavanagh *I

SPANISH

 204-0 Advanced Spanish II: Artivism in the Spanish-Speaking World
34446 22 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM KRG2430 Bouras
34447 23 MWF 01:00PM 01:50PM KRG4410 Bouras

 250-0 Literature in Spain before 1700
34442 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2425 Cook

 251-0 Literature in Spain since 1700
34443 1 MW 11:00AM 12:20PM PKS214 Coleman

 260-0 Literature in Colonial Latin America
34444 3 MW 03:30PM 04:50PM KRG2329 Portales Macha

 261-0 Literature in Modern Latin America
34445 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG4410 Oportus

 342-0 Race and Representation in Latin America
34448 1 TTh 11:00AM 12:20PM HRSL06 McNabb

 361-0 Latin America: Studies in Culture and Society
34462 1 TTh 12:30PM 01:50PM KRG2430 Sanchez

 395-0 Topics in Latin American, Latina and Latino, and/or Iberian Cultures
34449 2 MW 02:00PM 03:20PM UNV101 Coleman

TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM FSK114 Staff
 397-0 Topics in Latin American, Latina & Latino, and Iberian Literatures and Cu

34451 1 TTh 09:30AM 10:50AM KRG2430 Cook
34452 2 TTh 02:00PM 03:20PM KRG2329 Portales Macha

Please Note:

**Completing any one course offered by the Department of Mathematics numbered 230-1 or 
higher with a grade of C- or better satisfies the Weinberg College Formal Studies (Area II) 
distribution requirement.  

Students may satisfy a portion of Weinberg College's Distribution Requirement through the 
use of Advanced Placement credit, as approved by departments. Consult your adviser or the 
WCAS Office of Undergraduate Studies and Advising, 1922 Sheridan Road, and visit 
https://www.weinberg.northwestern.edu/undergraduate/first-year-transfer/first-
year/placement-and-credit/ap-and-ib-exams/
 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

This listing reflects class information as of February 16, 2026. Please verify offerings on 
CAESAR. Direct any questions regarding fulfillment of distribution requirement credit 
to the WCAS Office of Undergraduate Studies and Advising or visit the website at https:
//www.weinberg.northwestern.edu/undergraduate/degree/distribution-requirements/
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